

Name of Product		Mini Pastel Flowers			
Ingredients		<p>Wheat Flour (Gluten), Sugar, Fats (Butter: Milk, Vegetable oil, Salt), Eggs (free range), Vanilla flavouring:(E1520,Water,Natural flavour, Colour: E150c) Raising agent: (Baking powder) E339, Sodium bicarbonate, E516.</p> <p>Sugar, Glucose syrup, Water, Palm oil, Humectant: Glycerine, Emulsifier: E471, Acidity regulators: E260, E262, Stabiliser: E413, Preservative: E202, Natural flavouring. Edible glue: Water, E466, E260</p> <p>Colours: E171, E172, E161b, E163, E133, E122*</p>			
Containing allergens					
Celery	N	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Y	Crustaceans	N
Eggs	Y	Fish	N	Lupin	N
Milk	Y	Molluscs	N	Mustard	N
Tree Nuts	N	Peanuts	N	Sesame	N
Soybeans	N	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	N		
May contain statements		Fondant is made in a factory where nuts are present. Colour E122* may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.			
Net Quantity		40g			
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place at room temperature			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		N/A			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml			Per pack (40g)		
Energy (Kj)	786	Energy (Kcal)	187		
Fat	7.5	of which Saturates	4.9		
Carbohydrate	28.5	of which sugars	17.8		
Fibre	-	Protein	1.8	Salt	0.05
Suitable for vegetarians		Y	Suitable for vegans		N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		N	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		N	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		N

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y	Free from artificial colours	N
Free from artificial flavours	N		